DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

TERMINATED FEDERAL ADVISORY COMMITTEES

Committee Name/Web Site

Federal Energy Management Advisory Committee
Web Site:

(Environmental Management Site-Specific Advisory Board) Fernald
Web Site:

(Environmental Management Site-Specific Advisory Board) Rocky Flats
Web Site:

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board
Web Site: http://www.seab.energy.gov/

Electricity Advisory Board
Web Site: http://www.eab.doe.gov/

American Statistical Association Advisory Committee on Energy Statistics
Web Site:

Workers' Compensation Assistance Advisory Committee
Web Site:

National Nuclear Security Administration Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Commission on Fire Safety and Preparedness
Web Site:

Worker Advocacy Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Nonproliferation and National Security Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on Appliance Energy Efficiency Standards
Web Site:

President's Council on Sustainable Development (Executive Order 12852)
Web Site: http://clinton2.nara.qov/PCSD/

Metal Casting Industrial Advisory Board (Statutory)
Web Site:

Date
Terminated

06/08/07

09/30/06

09/30/06

05/20/06

02/10/06

03/24/05

06/29/04

06/25/03

01/09/03

01/02/03

06/25/01

12/02/00

06/30/99

12/31/98
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National Electric and Magnetic Fields Advisory Committee (Statutory)
Web Site:

Berylium Rule Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on Demonstration and Commercial Application of
Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency Technologies (Statutory)
Web Site:

Federal Advisory Committee to Develop On-Site Innovative Technologies
for Environmental Management
Web Site:

Inertial Confinement Fusion Advisory Committee, Defense Programs
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on External Regulation of DOE Nuclear Safety
Web Site: http://www.em.doe.gov/acd/

Advisory Committee on Human Radiation Experiments (Executive Order
12891)

Web Site: http://www.gwu.edu/~nsarchiv/radiation/

Environmental, Safety, and Health Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Federal Fleet Conversion Task Force (Executive Order 12844)
Web Site:

Superconducting Super Collider Environmental, Safety, and Health
Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on Radioactive Waste
Management
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on Energy Research
Priorities
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on Space Nuclear
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

Date
Terminated

12/31/98

06/22/98

06/19/97

12/08/96

04/13/96

12/31/95

10/31/95

01/05/95

04/21/94

01/15/94

09/30/93

09/04/93

08/19/93

Page 2 of 5


http://www.em.doe.gov/acd/
http://www.gwu.edu/%7Ensarchiv/radiation/
http://vm1.hqadmin.doe.gov/seab/
http://vm1.hqadmin.doe.gov/seab/
http://vm1.hqadmin.doe.gov/seab/

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

TERMINATED FEDERAL ADVISORY COMMITTEES

Committee Name/Web Site

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on the Department of
Energy's Role in Education
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on the Department of
Energy National Laboratories
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on Economic Analysis
and Modeling Related to Energy
Web Site: http://vm1.hgadmin.doe.gov/seab/

National Energy Extension Service Advisory Board (Statutory)
Web Site:

United States Alternative Fuels Council (Statutory)
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on Nuclear Facility Safety
Web Site:

Secretary of Energy Advisory Board, Task Force on Nuclear Weapons
Production Complex
Web Site:

Laboratory Evaluation Committee
Web Site:

Fusion Policy Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Energy Research Advisory Board
Web Site:

Magnetic Fusion Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Secretarial Panel for the Evaluation of Epidemiologic Research Activities
of the Department of Energy
Web Site:

Technical Panel on Magnetic Fusion of the Energy Research Advisory
Board (Statutory) (Reestablished 5/18/90)
Web Site:

Date
Terminated

04/30/93

10/31/92

10/31/92

10/24/92

09/30/92

11/13/91

10/09/91

02/22/91

09/30/90

06/20/90

05/25/90

05/01/90

06/29/89
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Innovative Control Technology Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Dose Assessment Advisory Group
Web Site:

Solar Photovoltaic Energy Advisory Committee (Statutory)
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on Federal Assistance for Alternative Fuel
Demonstration Facilities (Statutory)
Web Site:

Fossil Energy Advisory Committee (Statutory)
Web Site:

Advisory Panel on Alternative Means of Financing and Managing
Radioactive Waste Facilities
Web Site:

New Production Reactor Concept and Site Selection Advisory Panel
Web Site:

Consumer Affairs Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Minority Advisory Committee on Energy
Web Site:

Environmental Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Federal Photovoltaic Utilization Program Advisory Committee (Statutory)
Web Site:

Advisory Committee on Atmospheric Carbon Dioxide
Web Site:

The State Planning Council on Radioactive Waste Management (Executive
Order 12192)
Web Site:

Energy Policy Task Force
Web Site:

Date
Terminated

04/27/89

07/15/87

02/15/86

01/27/86

08/03/85

12/31/84

02/01/83

10/15/82

10/15/82

09/15/82

10/01/81

09/30/81

08/12/81

06/30/81
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Food Industry Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Gasoline Marketing Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Fuel Oil Marketing Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Local Government Energy Policy Advisory Committee
Web Site:

Inertial Fusion Advisory Committee
Web Site:

National Industrial Energy Council
Web Site:

Number of Advisory Committees

Date
Terminated

03/16/81

02/28/81

02/28/81

02/15/81

04/30/80

11/25/79

Page 5 of 5



